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Ptos

368,85
363,49
362,68
361,43
361,30

360,58
357,15
355,15
352,34
347,95

343,72
343,08
342,36
342,36
341,60

340,66
340,08
340,05
337,42
336,00

334,47
332,49
327,29
327,29
321,34

314,98
314,49
314,15
307,77
307,77

306,97
306,06
305,99
303,62
299,78

299,21
298,27
294,17
289,95
280,60

274,05
272,94
272,40
271,26
268,98

266,00
265,02
261,13
260,99
247,50

242,91
242,91

Nombre

Amparo Sempau Barcena - Virginia Fanjul Garcia
Moénica Gavela Martinez

Santos Verduras Alonso

Carmen Soubrier

M? Dolores Diaz Solano

Agatha Pidal Vives - Mark Chappell

Jestis Martin Angulo

Alfonso Yafiez Alvarez - M? Dolores Garnung Varela
Jaime Gonzélez Valderrabano

Mercedes Garcia Vega

Maria Luisa Menéndez Muiiiz
Beatriz Loredo Sierra

Maria Esther Gonzalez Gonzalez
M? Elena De Santiago Diez
Aurelio Rodriguez Rodriguez

Jestis Fermin Jiménez

Maria Cristina Rodriguez Lopez
Luz Mari Fresno Baquero
Dolores Merediz Vidal

Ana Julia Pérez Carbajal

Jose Antonio Vinagre Castafio

Laura Suérez de Luis

Montserrat Cadavieco Corripio

Luisa Maria Garcia Mufiiz

Marinita Ablanedo Rodriguez - Mary Nieves Alvarez Varela

Ana Maria Rionda Fernandez
Raquel Garcia Celadilla

, M® Luisa Gonzélez Alvarez
Carolina Del Palacio Blanco
Ana Medal Garcia

Belinda Fernandez Pantiga

Carlos Lueje Beltran

M? Teresa Fernandez Martinez

Consuelo Fenor Luque - Luis Antonio Herranz Pérez
M? Oliva Escobar Quirds

Marta Beatriz Petrelli Carlocchia

Lilia Garcia Valiente

Covadonga Martinez de la Vega Leguina
Maria del Carmen Alvarez Cuervo

José Leandro Ronderos Gonzalez

Maria Dolores Ripoll Pernas

M? Carmen Llenin Iglesias - Angeles De Santiago Diez
M? Teresa Garcia Adaro - Julia Ballesteros Navas

M? Isabel Alvarez Lopez

M? Antonia Diaz Solano - Nieves Argiielles Camino

M? del Rosario Diaz Pulido
Jeronimo Duran Ayala
Carmen Parapar Pérez
Maria Jesus Rio Elias
Carmen Gonzalez Fernandez

Angeles Segura Junquera
Maria Africa Ventura Alvarez- Arenas

AEB 00R Real Club Astur de Regatas

Substituye

(57,09)
(55.85)
(54,85)
(54,85)
(55.,68)

(54,70)
(54,48)
(55,22)
(52,95)
(44,61)

(46,95)
(54,73)
(53,79)
(53,79)
(53.41)

(48,83)
(51,26)
(51,86)
(52,91)
(49,69)

(50,66)
(51,17)
(46,23)
(46,23)
(49,24)

(49,24)
(46,28)
(46,59)
(45,96)
(45,96)

(46,97)
(44,71)
(43,68)
(45,08)
(44,71)

(42,06)
(37,19)
(44,68)
(44,11)

(40,74)
(43,18)
(40,07)

(34,17)

(39,62)
(39.35)
(40,41)
(40,27)

(32,10)
(32,10)

Puntos de Regularidad

08-30 08-23 08-16

65,91
53,79
57,95

65,91

51,33
53,41
61,74
53,79
52,08

6591
54,73
44,32

53,41

62,31

50,00
53,41

54,73
50,00

44,32
49,24

49,24
53,41
46,59
47,35
47,35

49,24
54,36
44,32
46,78
54,36

46,59

40,72
40,72
52,08

44,89
41,67
43,75
62,31
44,70

46,02
46,02
44,70
44,70

41,67
41,67

51,02
59,54
54,51
54,51
46,95

66,86
64,10
55,22
59,54
69,39

46,95
63,15
46,45

45,01

64,10
54,37
45,01
51,17
46,45

63,15
51,17
49,98
49,98
52,08

46,97

47,35
43,68

46,97
46,56
43,68
45,08
46,56

47,35

42,46
42,46
69,39

46,52
40,07
54,37

46,21
46,21
28,77
28,77

43,20
43,20

59,62 61,86
63,29
61,88
61,88 56,70
60,95 58,16

63,50 57,89
48,83 63,27
40,01 62,95
63,29
67,36

60,95

39,46 56,70
57,56 52,08
57,56 52,08
54,70 55,48

48,83

52,79 49,69
54,70 55,48
5291 52,96
67,36 49,69

39,46

52,91 52,96
42,27 55,10
42,27 55,10
54,44 53,79

51,05 45,09
46,28 36,19
32,08 42,06
46,18 51,70
46,18 51,70

51,05 45,09
57,77 47,92
32,08 57,75
55,58 37,33
57,77 47,92

42,06
46,28 36,19
53,58 44,68
53,58 44,68

54,42
4521 37,86
35,62 4545
52,79
50,29 42,22

53,36 40,46
53,36 40,46
40,27 42,68
4027 42,68

57,75

40,24 44,82
40,24 44,82

55,20
52,95
62,29
62,29
55,68

54,70
55,87
51,48
52,95

55,68
50,66
53,79
53,79
5747

50,53
5747
56,10
52,05

50,66

54,60
54,60
39,07

54,98
56,35
57,27
62,45
62,45

44,71
54,98
46,66
44,71

57,27
56,35
4822
48,22

4191
43,18
47,00
50,53
34,17

39,62
39,62
42,60
42,60
56,10

28,50
28,50

51,64
58,03
54,85
54,85
55,67

59,13
59,34
57,32
58,03
44,61

55,67
54,44
54,86
54,86
57,37

59,34
63,49
57,37
58,10
63,49

54,44
58,10
57,96
57,96
58,67

50,26
54,87
50,08
45,96
45,96

50,26
38,30
42,92
44,71
38,30

50,08
54,87
48,33

44,61

48,33
44,12
35,40

39,35
39.35
37,76
37,76

32,10
32,10

57,09
64,74
64,31
64,31
42,08

58,52
53,82
50,03
64,74
53,26

42,08
57,01
61,45
61,45
50,98

53,82
50,00
50,98
48,83
50,00

48,83

42,05

46,94
51,36
57,01
54,13
54,13

46,94
40,44
50,19
62,04
43,72

51,36
54,12
54,12
53,26

40,74
45,08
50,57

4227
4227
40,44

16,63

08-09 08-02 07-26 07-19 07-12 07-05

63,17 61,19
55,85 62,04
61,40 54,13
61,40 54,13
58,56 62,04

54,48 60,09
56,80 61,12
51,86
61,26

58,56
55,73 55,75
59,11 55,60
59,11 55,60
63,17

54,48 60,09
55,85 51,26
63,17 51,86
52,94 64,41

55,73 55,75
52,94 64,41
46,23 63,41
46,23 63,41
53,12 43,61

54,32 55,13
52,22 37,19
55,86 36,88
41,27 37,81
41,27 37,81

54,32 55,13
38,46 54,75
41,43 55,08
39,84 47,49
48,47 44,35

55,86 36,88
52,22 37,19
44,11 45,25
44,11 45,25

61,26

43,77
48,83 37,65
45,56 39,56
51,26
45,35 52,26

40,32
48,47 4041
4847

38,46 54,75

31,40 40,89
31,40 40,89
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Rank Ptos
53 222,56
54 205,46
55 197,81
56 189,61
57 181,96
58 136,54
59 119,15
60 112,15
61 111,99
62 80,75
63 58,16
64 5795
65 57,82
66 52,05
67 4943
68 4432
69 43,77
70 41,62
71 40,93
72 4091
73 40,63
74 4041
75 40,32
76 36,15
77 3523

Nombre

Manuel Garcia-Moran - Maria Antonia Mtnez. De la Vega Leguina

Isabel Martinez-Hombre - Maria Teresa Prida Pelaez
Pilar Pancorbo de Rato

Amparo Zabala Rubiera

M? Jestis Croissier Lopez

Mercedes Mor¢ Rodriguez

M?® Angeles Prieto Fernandez

Carlos Molero Manglano - Sara Navarro Pérez-Paves
M? Loli Alonso Gigosos - Carmina Escudero Martinez
Jenny Singer

Ana Diaz Solano

Maria Isabel Sigiienza Amichis

M? del Carmen Aleman Bandrich - Manuela Guerrero
José Maria Manjarin Rebolledo

Covadonga Garcia-Moran

Ignacio Cuervo-Arango

Teresa Pérez de Rada Cavanilles

Aurora Galan Sanchez - M* Antonia Quintian Rodriguez
Claire Huigens

Marquesa De Jaureguizar

Patricia Coya Gonzalez - Irene Del Castro Serrano
Conchita Tuya Gonzalez

Cristina Gonzalez Martinez

Rosa Calvo Aladro - Mari Angeles Rueda Vigil-Escalera
Teresa Velarde Pujadas

AEB 00R Real Club Astur de Regatas

Puntos de Regularidad
08-30 08-23 08-16 08-09 08-02 07-26 07-19 07-12 07-05
51,89 53,74 60,86 56,06
58,14 48,28 49,25 49,79
35,23 40,93 35,78 44,97 40,91
42,92 50,19 41,43 55,08
44,89 54,42 41,91 40,74

43,72 48,47 44,35

63,27 55,87
52,65 59,49
26,29 45,89 39,81
35,78 44,97
58,16
57,95
57,82
52,05
49,43
4432
43,77
41,62
40,93
40,91
40,63
40,41
40,32
36,15
35,23



